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July 1 - July 31 
 
July Ministry Schedule 
 
July 1 - July 2 
 

 5:00 PM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 

EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS 

Tammy Dreiling - * 
Deacon __________ - ** 
Tamra Leiker - ** 
Neil Nickelson - ** 
Thelma Nickelson - ** 
Mary Selensky - ** 
Andy Stanton - ** 

Eric Moeder - * 
Deacon __________ - ** 
Bill Meagher - ** 
Karen Moeder - ** 
Rick Rajewski - ** 
Ruth Schumacher - ** 
Ramie Wasinger - + 

Deborah Schmidtberger - * 
Deacon __________ - ** 
Jayne Inlow - ** 
Melissa Schoepf - ** 
Monica Seib - ** 
Peter Waldschmidt - ** 
Bob Wasinger - ** 

LECTOR 
Jo Good - #1 
Keith Dreiling - #2 

Connie Grant - #1 
Sara Humphrey - #2 

Kelli Kirmer - #1 
Hannah Keil - #2 

HOSPITALITY 
Stan Mayers Sarah Smith Mike Leiker 

Wes Leiker 

ALTAR SERVERS 
Lily Garrison 
Gannon Winter 
Kassidy Winter 

Annie Humphrey 
Claire Humphrey 
Sophie Humphrey 

Avin Inlow 
Nathan Leiker 
Jessica Leiker 

SACRISTANS Gracemary Melvin Wilfred Kreutzer Jenni Leiker 

GIFT BEARERS Douglas Ford Amy Mayo James Wittman 

 

July 8 - July 9 
 

 5:00 PM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 

EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS 

Marcia Dinkel - * 
Deacon __________ - ** 
Celina Beilman - ** 
Rebecca Brady - ** 
Glen Gabel - ** 
Marilyn Gabel - ** 
Alan Hoffman - ** 

Geralyn Allen - * 
Deacon __________ - ** 
Theresa Flax - ** 
Gene Flax - ** 
Linda Glassman - ** 
Keri Veach - ** 
Bob Wasinger - + 

Jan Stauth - * 
Deacon __________ - ** 
Jayme Clark - ** 
Stephanie Hagans - ** 
Mary Hickman - ** 
Janet Kohl - ** 
Rose McFarland - ** 

LECTOR 
Emily Reif - #1 
Michael Reif - #2 

Joe Glassman - #1 
Joe Mindrup - #2 

Eileen Anderson - #1 
Patty Stull - #2 

HOSPITALITY Shandy Spargo Tom Reichert David Lohrmeyer 

ALTAR SERVERS 
Carter Normandin 
Dakota Normandin 
Jalynn Weilert 

Julianna Baalmann 
Maggie Baalmann 
Joseph Mindrup 

Damian Schmidt 
Harlie Schmidt 
Braden Stauth 

SACRISTANS Jessica Normandin Nolan Allen Keith Schmidt 

GIFT BEARERS John Allen Garrett Pfannenstiel Jed Simpson 

 

July 15 - July 16 
 

 5:00 PM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 

EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS 

Mary Mellick - * 
Deacon __________ - ** 
Andy Beck - ** 
Stephanie Howie - ** 
Vanessa Schumacher - ** 
Mary Straub - ** 
Mary Toepfer - ** 

Joel Dreiling - * 
Deacon __________ - ** 
Deb Kraus - ** 
Paul Kraus - ** 
Darlene Kroeger - ** 
Diane O'Brien - ** 
Iris Lang - + 

Melissa Schoepf - * 
Deacon __________ - ** 
Sarah Cain - ** 
Monica Seib - ** 
Peter Waldschmidt - ** 
David Wasinger - ** 
Jenny Wittman - ** 
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 5:00 PM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 

LECTOR 
Andy Stanton - #1 
Dana Stanton - #2 

Tim Zimmerman - #1 
Bill Weber - #2 

Hannah Keil - #1 
Jorge Vazquez - #2 

HOSPITALITY Michael Dick Kurtis Hunziker Steve Keil 

ALTAR SERVERS 
Abigail Filak 
Gabriel Stanton 
Grace Stanton 

Hailey Klein 
Hannah Klein 
Sheldon Weber 

Kamryn Summers 
Landon Summers 
Stanna Summers 

SACRISTANS Zane Swartzman Rex O'Brien Austin Klaus 

GIFT BEARERS Norman Keller Joey Koerner Troy Basgall 

 

July 22 - July 23 
 

 5:00 PM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 

EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS 

John Allen - * 
Deacon __________ - ** 
Lisa Colwell - ** 
Whitney Ford - ** 
Jo Good - ** 
Tamra Leiker - ** 
Neil Nickelson - ** 

Theresa Flax - * 
Deacon __________ - ** 
Gene Flax - ** 
Teresa Heimann - ** 
Joyce Newell - ** 
Brad Unrein - ** 
Nolan Allen - + 

Janet Kohl - * 
Deacon __________ - ** 
Jayme Clark - ** 
Jayne Inlow - ** 
Deborah Schmidtberger - ** 
Jan Stauth - ** 
Jorge Vazquez - ** 

LECTOR 
Gloria Mlinek - #1 
Thelma Nickelson - #2 

Bernice Kaiser - #1 
Marvin Kaiser - #2 

Patty Stull - #1 
Eileen Anderson - #2 

HOSPITALITY Victor Winter Joe Dreiling Lori Krannawitter 

ALTAR SERVERS 
Jake Brady 
Lily Garrison 
Caden Riat 

Jeffrey Heimann 
Nicholas Herrman 
Jessica Herrman 

Anabelle Leach 
Colton Viegra 
Landon Viegra 

SACRISTANS June Allen Lisa Unrein Jenni Leiker 

GIFT BEARERS Matt Allen Matt Cook Jennifer Reichert 

 

July 29 - July 30 
 

 5:00 PM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM 

EUCHARISTIC MINISTERS 

Rebecca Brady - * 
Deacon __________ - ** 
Andy Beck - ** 
Stephanie Hagans - ** 
Stan Mayers - ** 
Mary Selensky - ** 
Mary Straub - ** 

Jim Krob - * 
Deacon __________ - ** 
Paula Flesher - ** 
LeRoy Lang - ** 
Sheila Pfeifer - ** 
Shannon Stauth - ** 
Ramie Wasinger - + 

Jenny Wittman - * 
Deacon __________ - ** 
Sarah Cain - ** 
Rose McFarland - ** 
Peter Waldschmidt - ** 
David Wasinger - ** 
Bob Wasinger - ** 

LECTOR 
Mary Toepfer - #1 
Eileen Roberts - #2 

Pat Lang - #1 
Mike Morley - #2 

Jorge Vazquez - #1 
Kelli Kirmer - #2 

HOSPITALITY Scott Braun Sharon Campbell Nancy Duffy 

ALTAR SERVERS 
Marissa Froelich 
Keiarra Gonzales 
Jared Mayers 

Braxton Fritzler 
Emmy Morley 
Bryce Wasinger 

Lucas Lang 
Lakyn Zimmerman 
Jaxon Zimmerman 

SACRISTANS Tammy Dreiling Tasha Werth Keith Schmidt 

GIFT BEARERS Jared Bauck Doug Bruggeman Greg May 

 


